DESCRIPTION: SMD INDUCTOR
承  認  書
SPECIFICATION  FOR  APPROVAL
CUSTOMER: 2144
DDY PART NO: SFE252010S系列
DRAWING CUSTOMER APPROVE
MADE CHECKED  APPROVED
聂旭彬 余运鸿 陈启善

……………………………………………………..Shape & Dimension
Resume
Part numbering system ……………………………………………………..
General specification ……………………………………………………..
Soldering Conditions ……………………………………………………..
Package Information
Electrical Characteristics List
Reliabillty Test
……………………………………………………..
……………………………………………………..
……………………………………………………..
210703109
惠 州 市 德 立 电 子 有 限 公 司
 HUI ZHOU DE LI ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
PAGE NO: PAGE 2 OF 9
PART NO: SFE252010S系列 DATE: 2021年7月19日
CUST P/N:  SN.
CUSTOMER: 2144 REV NO: A1.0
DESCRIPTION: SMD INDUCTOR
RESUME
DATE REV CHANGED CONTENTS DRAFT APPROVED
2021-7-19 A1.0 新版发行 聂旭彬 陈启善
SFE - - HF
1 5
1
2
3
4
5
CODE A B
SCHEMATICS
2.5±0.3
 HUI ZHOU DE LI ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
CUST P/N:  SN. 210703109
DESCRIPTION: SMD INDUCTOR PAGE NO: PAGE 3 OF 9
CUSTOMER:
惠 州 市 德 立 电 子 有 限 公 司
2021年7月19日
  UNIT: mm
 DIMENSION
2144 REV NO: A1.0
1.SHAPE & DIMENSION
PART NO: SFE252010S系列 DATE:
2.0±0.3 1.05Max 0.8 TYP
C D
陈启善 余运鸿 聂旭彬
APPROVED BY CHECKED BY
2. PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
PRODUCT SYMBOL（产品代号）
DIMENSIONS （规格尺寸）
INDUCTANCE（电感量）
2R2
3
M
4
252010S
2
TOLERANCE（公差） ：M±20%；P±25%；N±30%
E.P.（环保）：LF—Lead Free   HF—Halogen Free   FP—Red Phosphor Free
DRAFT
c.  Operating temp.: -40℃~ +125℃
a.  Rating DC current: Temperature rise(△T) is 40℃ approximately at Irms.
b.  Saturation DC current: Inductance drop approximately 30% of L0 at Isat.
3. GENERAL SPECIFICATION
2
1
Max Typ Max Typ
1 3.60 4.40 2.75 3.00
2 3.60 4.40 2.75 3.00
3 3.60 4.30 2.45 2.70
4 2.80 3.20 2.40 2.60
5 2.75 3.10 2.10 2.35
6 2.05 2.50 1.85 2.05
7 1.70 2.05 1.55 1.70
8 1.50 1.75 1.35 1.50
9 1.10 1.35 1.05 1.20
10 1.00 1.15 0.90 1.00
11 0.90 1.05 0.80 0.90
12 0.80 0.95 0.72 0.80
13 0.73 0.85 0.69 0.78
14 0.65 0.75 0.67 0.74
15 0.58 0.62 0.58 0.62
16 0.50 0.60 0.45 0.50
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
PART NO:
210703109
SFE252010S系列 DATE: 2021年7月19日
CUST P/N:  SN.
APPROVED BY CHECKED BY
(μH)NO.
SFE252010S-R33M
SFE252010S-R24M
0.33±20%
0.24±20%
SFE252010S-R68M
SFE252010S-R47M
DRAWN BY
CUSTOMER: 2144 REV NO: A1.0
DESCRIPTION: SMD INDUCTOR PAGE NO:
Part Number
Inductance
陈启善 余运鸿 聂旭彬
0.47±20%
0.68±20%
SFE252010S-1R5M
SFE252010S-1R0M 1.0±20%
SFE252010S-5R6M
SFE252010S-4R7M 4.7±20%
5.6±20%
SFE252010S-3R3M
SFE252010S-2R2M 2.2±20%
3.3±20%
SFE252010S-6R8M 6.8±20%
8.2±20%
SFE252010S-120M
SFE252010S-100M
12±20%
10±20%
SFE252010S-8R2M
SFE252010S-150M 15±20%
4.ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS LIST
 HUI ZHOU DE LI ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
PAGE 4 OF 9
惠 州 市 德 立 电 子 有 限 公 司